
Nom Club Gènere Prova Clas s e Marca Puntuació
1 FRANCISCO DELGADO CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 200m T20 00:25,30 832
2 FRANCISCO DELGADO CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 100m T20 00:12,50 794
3 GIAMBATTISTA DELLEPIANE ILLES BALEARS XT M 100m T20 00:12,60 775
4 GIAMBATTISTA DELLEPIANE ILLES BALEARS XT M 200m T20 00:26,30 741
5 RAFAEL BAUZÁ CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 100m T37 00:15,80 725
6 JAUME REINÉS ILLES BALEARS XT M 100m T36 00:17,30 721
7 PERE ANTONI GOMILA ILLES BALEARS XT M Llargada T47 5,58 694
8 JAUME COLOMAR MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:13,10 689
9 PERE ANTONI GOMILA ILLES BALEARS XT M Alçada T47 1,55 671

10 JAUME COLOMAR MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Pes F20 11,15 635
11 JAUME CARDONA ILLES BALEARS XT M 1500m T44 06:19,28 607
12 OSCAR DELGADO CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 100m T20 00:14,00 565
13 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:14,30 530
14 JOSE ENRIQUE ESTEL NOU M 100m T20 00:14,40 519
15 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 200m T20 00:29,70 514
16 JONATHAN TORÁ CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 200m T20 00:30,00 499
17 JUAN CARLOS BLANCO CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 100m T20 00:14,70 488
18 OSCAR DELGADO CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 200m T20 00:30,50 475
19 DELFIN MADRID CLUB VIDALBA M 100m T20 00:15,20 441
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20 AGUSTI GIMÉNEZ CLUB VIDALBA M 100m T20 00:15,20 441
21 DANIEL SALAZAR ADDIF M 100m T20 00:15,30 433
22 ANTONIO HOLGADO MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Pes F20 9,81 432
23 MIGUEL PERELLÓ MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:15,50 416
24 MARC ENSEÑAT MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:15,60 408
25 ANTONIO HOLGADO MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:15,80 393
26 MOISÉS JONATHAN ADDIF M 200m T20 00:32,70 385
27 JAIME PRATS MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:16,00 378
28 JOSE ESCANDELL ADDIF M 100m T20 00:16,50 345
29 DELFIN MADRID CLUB VIDALBA M 200m T20 00:34,00 343
30 GABRIEL IBAÑEZ MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 200m T20 00:34,50 328
31 MOISÉS MÁRQUEZ ADDIF M Llargada T20 4,23 324
32 JOSE JOAQUIN SALGUERO MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:16,90 321
33 FERNANDO MARTIN MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:17,00 315
34 JOAN BISBAL ESTEL NOU M 100m T20 00:17,10 310
35 DANIEL SALAZAR ADDIF M 200m T20 00:35,40 303
36 IVAN AGUADO ADDIF M 100m T20 00:17,50 289
37 AGUSTÍ GIMENEZ CLUB VIDALBA M 200m T20 00:36,12 286
38 LUIS ILLESCAS MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:18,30 253
39 GABRIEL IBAÑEZ MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:18,40 248
40 JONATHAN TORÁ CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M Llargada T20 3,85 244
41 JOSE ENRQUE VELASQUEZ ESTEL NOU M Pes F20 7,66 205
42 MIGUEL PERELLÓ MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 200m T20 00:40,60 201
43 IVAN AGUADO ADDIF M Pes F20 7,57 198
44 MARC SEGUÍ CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 1500m T20 07:56,28 194
45 MARC ENSEÑAT MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Llargada T20 3,48 180
46 JAIME PRATS MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Pes F20 7,08 162
47 MARC SEGUÍ CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 200m T20 00:44,40 154
48 JUAN CARLOS BLANCO CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M Pes F20 6,74 140
49 FERNANDO MARTÍN MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Llargada T20 3 115
50 ALEXIS OBRADOR MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Llargada T47 2,75 83



51 ADRIÁN GONZÁLEZ MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Llargada T20 2,59 74
52 JOSE ESCANDELL ADDIF M Pes F20 5,45 74
53 AXEL ANTONIO ALOMAR MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Llargada T20 2,15 42
54 AYMAN EL FOUNTI MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Llargada T20 1,59 17



Nom Club Gènere Prova Clas s e Marca Puntuació
1 JESSICA BASSA CLUB VIDALBA W 100m T20 00:15,60 738
2 NDEYE MBAYE SEMBENE MATER CLUB ESPORTIU W 100m T20 00:16,20 659
3 MONICA PALLARÉS ADDIF W 100m T37 00:23,30 645
4 EVA MARIA SERRANO ILLES BALEARS XT W Pes F38 5,24 627
5 MONICA PALLARÉS ADDIF W 200m T37 00:56,50 598
6 NDEYE MBAYE SEMBENE MATER CLUB ESPORTIU W 200m T20 00:36,60 580
7 JESSICA BASSA CLUB VIDALBA W 200m T20 00:37,00 562
8 CATALINA TARAZONA ILLES BALEARS XT W 100m T20 00:21,20 , 294
9 ENCARNA BARRADO MATER CLUB ESPORTIU W 100m T20 00:23,60 213

10 RAFAELA RUEDA MATER CLUB ESPORTIU W 100m T20 00:24,90 181
11 MONICA CARREÑO MATER CLUB ESPORTIU W 100m T20 00:27,90 129
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Nom Club Gènere Prova Clas s e Marca Puntuació
1 FRANCISCO DELGADO CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 100m T20 00:12,50 794 12
2 GIAMBATTISTA DELLEPIANE ILLES BALEARS XT M 100m T20 00:12,60 775 10
3 RAFAEL BAUZÁ CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 100m T37 00:15,80 725 8
4 JAUME REINÉS ILLES BALEARS XT M 100m T36 00:17,30 721 6
5 JAUME COLOMAR MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:13,10 689 4
6 OSCAR DELGADO CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 100m T20 00:14,00 565 -
7 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:14,30 530 2
8 JOSE ENRIQUE ESTEL NOU M 100m T20 00:14,40 519 1
9 JUAN CARLOS BLANCO CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 100m T20 00:14,70 488

10 DELFIN MADRID CLUB VIDALBA M 100m T20 00:15,20 441
11 AGUSTI GIMÉNEZ CLUB VIDALBA M 100m T20 00:15,20 441
12 DANIEL SALAZAR ADDIF M 100m T20 00:15,30 433
13 MIGUEL PERELLÓ MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:15,50 416
14 MARC ENSEÑAT MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:15,60 408
15 ANTONIO HOLGADO MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:15,80 393
16 JAIME PRATS MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:16,00 378
17 JOSE ESCANDELL ADDIF M 100m T20 00:16,50 345
18 JOSE JOAQUIN SALGUERO MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:16,90 321
19 FERNANDO MARTIN MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:17,00 315
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20 JOAN BISBAL ESTEL NOU M 100m T20 00:17,10 310
21 IVAN AGUADO ADDIF M 100m T20 00:17,50 289
22 LUIS ILLESCAS MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:18,30 253
23 GABRIEL IBAÑEZ MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 100m T20 00:18,40 248
24 JAUME CARDONA ILLES BALEARS XT M 1500m T44 06:19,28 607 8
25 MARC SEGUÍ CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 1500m T20 07:56,28 194 6
26 FRANCISCO DELGADO CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 200m T20 00:25,30 832 12
27 GIAMBATTISTA DELLEPIANE ILLES BALEARS XT M 200m T20 00:26,30 741 10
28 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 200m T20 00:29,70 514 8
29 JONATHAN TORÁ CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 200m T20 00:30,00 499 6
30 OSCAR DELGADO CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 200m T20 00:30,50 475 -
31 MOISÉS JONATHAN ADDIF M 200m T20 00:32,70 385 4
32 DELFIN MADRID CLUB VIDALBA M 200m T20 00:34,00 343 2
33 GABRIEL IBAÑEZ MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 200m T20 00:34,50 328 1
34 DANIEL SALAZAR ADDIF M 200m T20 00:35,40 303
35 AGUSTÍ GIMENEZ CLUB VIDALBA M 200m T20 00:36,12 286
36 MIGUEL PERELLÓ MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M 200m T20 00:40,60 201
37 MARC SEGUÍ CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M 200m T20 00:44,40 154
38 PERE ANTONI GOMILA ILLES BALEARS XT M Alçada T47 1,55 671 8
39 PERE ANTONI GOMILA ILLES BALEARS XT M Llargada T47 5,58 694 12
40 MOISÉS MÁRQUEZ ADDIF M Llargada T20 4,23 324 10
41 JONATHAN TORÁ CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M Llargada T20 3,85 244 8
42 MARC ENSEÑAT MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Llargada T20 3,48 180 6
43 FERNANDO MARTÍN MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Llargada T20 3 115 4
44 ALEXIS OBRADOR MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Llargada T47 2,75 83 -
45 ADRIÁN GONZÁLEZ MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Llargada T20 2,59 74 -
46 AXEL ANTONIO ALOMAR MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Llargada T20 2,15 42 -
47 AYMAN EL FOUNTI MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Llargada T20 1,59 17 -
48 JAUME COLOMAR MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Pes F20 11,15 635 12
49 ANTONIO HOLGADO MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Pes F20 9,81 432 10
50 JOSE ENRQUE VELASQUEZ ESTEL NOU M Pes F20 7,66 205 8



51 IVAN AGUADO ADDIF M Pes F20 7,57 198 6
52 JAIME PRATS MATER CLUB ESPORTIU M Pes F20 7,08 162 -
53 JUAN CARLOS BLANCO CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU M Pes F20 6,74 140 4
54 JOSE ESCANDELL ADDIF M Pes F20 5,45 74 2



Nom Club Gènere Prova Clas s e Marca Puntuació
1 EVA MARIA SERRANO ILLES BALEARS XT W Pes F38 5,24 627 8
2 JESSICA BASSA CLUB VIDALBA W 100m T20 00:15,60 738 12
3 NDEYE MBAYE SEMBENE MATER CLUB ESPORTIU W 100m T20 00:16,20 659 10
4 MONICA PALLARÉS ADDIF W 100m T37 00:23,30 645 8
5 CATALINA TARAZONA ILLES BALEARS XT W 100m T20 00:21,20 , 294 6
6 ENCARNA BARRADO MATER CLUB ESPORTIU W 100m T20 00:23,60 213 4
7 RAFAELA RUEDA MATER CLUB ESPORTIU W 100m T20 00:24,90 181 -
8 MONICA CARREÑO MATER CLUB ESPORTIU W 100m T20 00:27,90 129 -
9 MONICA PALLARÉS ADDIF W 200m T37 00:56,50 598 8

10 NDEYE MBAYE SEMBENE MATER CLUB ESPORTIU W 200m T20 00:36,60 580 6
11 JESSICA BASSA CLUB VIDALBA W 200m T20 00:37,00 562 4
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Club Punts
1 CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU 56
2 ILLES BALEARS XT 54
3 MATER CLUB ESPORTIU 47
4 ADDIF 22
5 ESTEL NOU 9
6 CLUB VIDALBA 2
7
8
9

10
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Club Punts
1 CLUB VIDALBA 16
2 ADDIF 16
2 MATER CLUB ESPORTIU 14
4 ILLES BALEARS XT 14
5 CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU 0
6 ESTEL NOU 0
7
8
9

10
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Club Punts
1 ILLES BALEARS XT 68
2 MATER CLUB ESPORTIU 61
3 CLUB ESPORTIU BLAU 56
4 ADDIF 38
5 CLUB VIDALBA 18
6 ESTEL NOU 9
7
8
9

10
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